
Leather, removable
Leather requirement
Additional leather allowance
542 Unit
558
562 Choice
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron
570 Pearl

Fabric, removable
Fabric requirement
Additional fabric allowance 
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
60
64
80

magnolia

Order No.

Seat height  42/44 cm
Seat depth armchair  54 cm
Seat depth sofa 60 cm

Cushion set

magnolia   Ordering information

How to clean the covers Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care 
instructions.

Replacement covers The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%) 
of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective 
fabric or leather price group.

Construction

Seat height standard
Alternative at no extra charge

Standard foot design 

Alternatives at no extra charge

Black powder-coated metal

White or gold powder-coated metal
Polished chromed metal
Wooden base round Ø 4 cm, light oiled beech,  light or dark oiled oak

Wood and metal base, seat with serpentine ("no sag") springs, seat and 
backrest premium-quality polyurethane foam wrapped in ðeece, covers 
removable

42 cm
44 cm

Recommended retail price in € valid from 15 July 2025

Armchair and sofas

2,5

Sofa-2,5

2 cushions 
62 x 24 cm

3

Sofa-3

2 cushions 
62 x 24 cm

1

Armchair

73092 73090 73091

T

Table

991

Tr

Table round

632

Tmr

Table round with castors

753

Frame

Alternatives at no extra charge

Table top

Black powder-coated metal

Metal, powder-coated in white or golden colour 
Polished chromed metal

optionally either natural beech, oiled, or stained beech sealed 
with clear varnish (please state required stain shade as per 
remmers wood stain colour chart)

Ø 75 cm

Ø 50 cm

37
 c

m

56
 c

m

37
 c

m78 cm
78 cm

Additional elements

and can therefore be moved around the room »exibly. The carefully crafted 

magnolia  1

11,80 m²
 4.058
 4.316
 4.869
 5.036
 5.202
 5.369

8,80 m
 3.429
 3.540
 3.596
 3.651
 3.706
 3.762
 3.817
 3.873
 3.927
 3.983
 4.094
 4.149
 4.371

73008

15,90 m²
4.326
4.642
5.281
5.453
5.625
5.797

9,80 m
3.691
3.812
3.871
3.929
3.987
4.046
4.104
4.164
4.227
4.293
4.410
4.468
4.703

73010

5,60 m²
 2.322
 2.487
 2.875
 2.986
 3.097
 3.207

4,20 m
 1.933
 1.989
 2.016
 2.044
 2.072
 2.100
 2.127
 2.155
 2.183
 2.211
 2.266
 2.294
 2.405

73001

76
 c

m

93 cm 204 cm

76
 c

m

93 cm 236 cm92 cm

87 cm

76
 c

m


