## magnolia Ordering information

Standard foot design Black powder-coated metal

White or gold powder-coated metal Alternatives at no extra charge

Polished chromed metal

Wooden base round Ø 4 cm, light oiled beech, light or dark oiled oak

Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care

Construction Wood and metal base, seat with serpentine ("no sag") springs, seat and backrest premium-quality polyurethane foam wrapped in fleece, covers

fabric or leather price group.

removable

instructions.

Seat height standard

42 cm Alternative at no extra charge 44 cm

How to clean the covers

Replacement covers

The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%) of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective

Additional elements







73092	73090	73091
Т	Tr	Tmr
Table	Table round	Table round with castors
991	632	753

Black powder-coated metal Frame

Alternatives at no extra charge Metal, powder-coated in white or golden colour

Polished chromed metal

optionally either natural beech, oiled, or stained beech sealed Table top

with clear varnish (please state required stain shade as per

remmers wood stain colour chart)

## Armchair and sofas

Seat height Seat depth armchair 54 cm Seat depth sofa

**Cushion set** 





2 cushions

62 x 24 cm



Order No.	73001	73008	73010
magnolia	1	2,5	3
	Armchair	Sofa-2,5	Sofa-3
Fabric, removable			
Fabric requirement	4,20 m	8,80 m	9,80 m
Additional fabric allowance	1.933	3.429	3.691
20	1.989	3.540	3.812
24	2.016	3.596	3.871
28	2.044	3.651	3.929
32	2.072	3.706	3.987
36	2.100	3.762	4.046
40	2.127	3.817	4.104
44	2.155	3.873	4.164
48	2.183	3.927	4.227
52	2.211	3.983	4.293
60	2.266	4.094	4.410
64	2.294	4.149	4.468
80	2.405	4.371	4.703
Leather, removable			
Leather requirement	5,60 m <sup>2</sup>	11,80 m²	15,90 m²
Additional leather allowance	2.322	4.058	4.326
<b>542</b> Unit	2.487	4.316	4.642
558	2.875	4.869	5.281
562 Choice	2.986	5.036	5.453
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron	3.097	5.202	5.625
570 Pearl	3.207	5.369	5.797

2 cushions

62 x 24 cm